ARC145P
Equipment Spec
ONLY 0.93 KG (2 LBS)
PUSH PISTOL
*at time of publishing
1.2 m
2.5 kg
(5.5 lbs)

'19' SERIES ENERGISER
Fan on demand saves power
and reduces noise.
Robust push button current
control.
Industrial plugs / sockets.
Rear handle.
SUPPLIES PACKS:
Lengths to suit.
Industrial connections.
Robust manifold & cover.
Lightweight cooled
conductors.
Pistol
Part No. Description
ARC145P-CT16 Arcspray145 Push Pistol for 1.6mm wires
ARC145P-CT20 Arcspray145 Push Pistol for 2.0mm wires
ARC145P-CT23 Arcspray145 Push Pistol for 2.3mm wires
ARC145P-CT25 Arcspray145 Push Pistol for 2.5mm wires
INDUSTRIAL 3D
CARBON FIBRE PRINTED
STRENGTH, DURABILITY
& COMFORT COMBINED

Optional Accessories
 ARC BEAM KIT
The Arc beam system kit reduces the arcspray footprint by forming a cone of
compressed air outside the spray stream. This provides several benefits such
as finer coatings and improved deposit efficiency when spraying onto small
components.
The kit includes the non-opaque parts visible in the exploded illustration to
the left.
FOOTPRINT REDUCING
ARC BEAM
SEMI-AUTO SAFE
OPERATION PENDANT
 OPTIONS
Part No. Description
ARCBEAM SYSTEM KIT
ARCBEAM(145)1.6 Arcbeam System Kit for ARC145 using 1.6mm or 2.0mm wires
ARCBEAM(145)2.3 Arcbeam System Kit for ARC145 using 2.3mm or 2.5mm wires
21601/* 3/8" QR  Air Hose ( * x 6 / 11 / 16 / 21 m)
REMOTE OPERATION & PENDANTS
PLC-REMOTE-H Remote operation plug & cable for PLC energisers with Harting Connectors